• 318 C-55 3 • 199		C 4, FWD 18G 1	9735	Keas / 1=	DC: AC:	
Surveyor	(CSL	DOI: ASSECTM	1/8 ENT	Date / Time :	80 /cs /cs	
Pre-nssign / CCU /	FTE OLT 2100	.0		Registered in Merimen	30	0/8
Insured Vehicle No.	SUJ 3KN	{ }}	Claim No.	34		7
Name of Insured	NO MILL	b An Mod. Broke	- Policy No.	1		(nx
Insured Tel No.	HP:		Make / Model			e (II
Excess Sec II :SS		A 28/10/8				
Is driver the owner?		ire of Accident	Place of Accide	101:1		
If NO, Driver Nam	-	the of Vectorial	Service Library			
Driver Tel >		(VALYES / NO.)	Insured Liabilit	RTAES/NO : TF GL		0
GBD5732		→ →	monted Liabili	36 Ft	nal? Yes/No_	E
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date/Time	17					
J/W	PRINTED FOR	141.91k4 . 2018	91211019	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2st): Non-Reporting ltr (Final		PIC
15 n. d.	SHAR YER WARRING CHAR.			Notification Its (if non-p Call Of:	ickup):	
				After call itr to OI:		
30.11.15	FILE PASS TO TYPEST TO	PREPARE PAPORT.		Documentation Check		pist
				Notification by (if non-p After call by to Ob	ickup)	
				Authorisation To Act:	-	
				Release Vouclier:	(V)	
				Final Repair Billi	4	
				Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice		-
				LTA/GIA:	7	
				Medical Bill:		
				P12;		
				Mandate/Reject Instru		
				LOD Payment Breekdown F	Forms	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		
FINALIZATION	Davie:			Others:		
	Date/Time: S\$ 5,220.91 (5	Confirm with:		Confirm by: K5C		
FINAL SETTLEMENT		days) Reduction: 34 firm with Garacture.	%	The second secon	mi Cri	
Final Liability:		E 200 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	71	If NO or B 28, Ass. Li	in i	-
	\$15,586.44		the excep "It	11 NO GLD 20, 250. Li		
Loss of Rental (LOR): 40%51: Loss of Use (LOU):	0.6	days) A +100		000	201	
Loss of Income (LOI):	Mark Control	days)		UT(81510	
LOR only LOU only	LOR+LOU LOR+	days) -LOI [Tick only one]			0 11 -	
GIA/LTA Search	5\$ 7.45	[Lick duty one]				
Medicai:	S\$ ==			1) Claim status: Norm	al/Reject/Private Ser	Sa .
Disburiement: Legal Cost	S\$ -	(e.g. Tow) Independent		2) Report Format:	38	
Total:		bal Sum SS:		3) Survey fee:	#500	TI I
FINAL PAYMENT		firm with Crugglion		Email - Call	1	
Payee 1		ne 1: BEL AWTOMOTIVE P	TE STD	- Call		
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	ST Nitt	ne 2:				
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Nac	ne 3:				

nneth	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	
Estimated Cost:	Veh No: GBD 5732 Tyr Regn: 12, 1
OD VTP /WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus (Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Trailer or
at Workshop m/s B C C	Make: NIS NV200 C.C 114
of 30C	Colour= AC: Insured / Std / NI / N
Insured	Sp.Reading 73748 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	CNO: VSKYBAM 2070090
Color to	Gen. Cond: Bood / Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder'l Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: Inomar / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Modi: MIT' S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
(Dollar Candillar)	Tyre Size: F: 175/70R14
(Policy Condition)	R:
comark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
	TOYOTYOKO OF ROSASTIONE
al, or Market Value:	Eront Rear
AC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 9 mm R/Bal D
IA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal, S mm L/Bal P mm
st Repairs: 05 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 28/10/18 D.O.I. 30/10/13
m Sum: _/-B-/ % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
te:Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / O	OUT Rear
ate / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
2 / 1 77	
31/10 Fix poss to Corrence	14.44
plp: + 5.300 d3 (ppp 3.50)	
PIP: + 5.330.91 (DED: + 3,491.05 3	670)
	The second secon
ine, File Pass to? Prell. Report	
	Days Of Repair:
	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
: Final Report	-
ime, File Raturn to?	Transportation:
ine, File Return to? Add Fee	9: Site Insp (\$)_s + Rs_si
ime, File Raturn to?	01 01 1



Blk 1 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C #01-101 Singapore 575636 Tel 6552 5588 Fax 6552 7750 QUOTATION NO. C3119-5732 GST: 20-0507063-Z

Page 1 of 1

CAR NO: GBD5732 T	MAKE: NISSAN	MODEL: NV200	MILEAGE:
NAME OF INSURER: POLICY NUMBER:			
DATE OF ACCIDENT	28 10 2018	QUOTATION	DATE: 30.10.2018

S/NO		CRIPTION		QTY	A	MOUNT	1
1	REAR LH DOOR 1281. 4	60	R	1	\$	1,790.00	
2	REAR LH DOOR CATCH	W.	1	7 1	\$	105.00	1
3	REAR RH DOOR 1130.	80	4	1	\$	1,249.00	1
4	REAR RH DOOR CATCH		,	1 1	\$	105.00	
5	REAR BOOT GARNISH		A.	1	\$	454.00	
6	REAR BOOT GARNISH CLIPS	0	Mr. M	6 5	\$	40.00	1
7	REAR BOOT WEATHER STRIP		Cu	1	\$	155.00]
8	REAR NV200 LOGO EMBLEM		1	51	\$	125.00]
9	REAR NISSAN LOGO EMBLEM		1	ti 1	\$	95.00]
10	CDILOGO 60.80	108	1	21	\$	112.00	
		PARTS 1	OTAL		S	4,230.00]
					L		4
	REAR 70KM/H STICKER (SN)			ne	\$	10.00	-
	SILICONE (S/N)			M	8	50.00	ψĺ
	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR LH & RH D		,		\$	120.00	-4
	TO PANEL BEAT THE AFFECTED AREA			500	1	900.00	4
	TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED			tocl	\$	1,000.00	н
	TO REMOVE ALL WIRE HARNESS & AL	L MECHANISM PART			\$	300.00	-
					\$	2,380.00	1
_		1- 1-1			-		-
_	7.	of Mother			-		
-	A	sony Bypain			H		1
		The state of the s			T		١
		5day,					1
		consultants hence notify \$ 52.	20.9	7			
		ir of the following:					
	To display A				П		
	Parts µeces	RESERVED CONFISERON			Т		Ī
	- Inventor	Anna a con Committee (Marie 1988)			т		_
	RKS: This estimate is based on our initial inspection, and the	The County County of the Count				6,610.00	

REMARKS: This estimate is based on our initial inspection, and should additional work be found necessary to be carried out in the course of repairs, extra parts and labour cost will be charged accordingly. You will be informed prior to action taken. Parts prices are subjected to charges. Quotation is not yet inclusive of GST.

Signature

Date



Bik 1 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C #01-101 Singapore 575636 Tel: 6552 5588 Fax: 6552 7750 QUOTATION NO. C3119-5732 GST: 20-0507063-Z

Page 1 of 1

\$ 1,608.00

TOTAL

CAR NO:	MAKE:	MODEL:	MILEAGE:
GBD5732 T	NISSAN	NV200	KM
NAME OF INSURER:			
NAME OF INSURER.			
POLICY NUMBER:			

/NO	PART NUMBER /	DESCRIPTION		QTY	Al	TAUON
31	SU	IPPLEMENTARY				
32	REAR BUMPER 62	4.80	nd/w	, 1	\$	982.00
33	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	98.90	cn	11	\$	141.00
34	REAR LH DOOR NUMBER PLATE L	IGHT COVER 351-50	moon	1	\$	425.00
	REAR DOOR BOARD CLIPS		New	10	\$	60.00
36			100			
37			10[
38						
39						
40						
41						
42						
43						
44						
45						
46						
47						
48						
49						
50						
51						
52						
53						
54						
55						
56						
57						
58						
59						
60						

REMARKS: This estimate is based on our initial inspection, and should additional work be found necessary to be carried out in the course of repairs, extra parts and labour cost will be charged accordingly. You will be informed prior to action taken. Parts prices are subjected to changes. Quotation is not yet inclusive of GST.



Blk 1 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C #01-101 Singapore 575636 Tel: 6552 5588 Fax: 6552 7750 QUOTATION NO. C3119-5732 GST: 20-0507063-Z

Page 1 of 1

CAR NO:	MAKE:	MODEL:	MILEAGE:
GBD5732 T	NISSAN	NV200	KM
NAME OF INSURER:			
POLICY NUMBER:		E.	
DATE OF ACCIDENT:	28.10.2018	QUOTATION	DATE: 30.10.2018

S/NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	AN	TAUON
1	REAR LH DOOR 1281. 60 R	7 1	\$	1,790.00
2	REAR LH DOOR CATCH	7 1	8	105.00
3	REAR RH DOOR 1130.90 4	, 1	\$	1,249.00
4	REAR RH DOOR CATCH	n 1	\$	105.00
5	REAR BOOT GARNISH	1	\$	454.00
6	REAR BOOT GARNISH CLIPS	4 5	\$	40.00
7	REAR BOOT WEATHER STRIP	7 1	S	155.00
8	REAR NV200 LOGO EMBLEM 87-00	51	8	125.00
9		21	\$	95.00
10	Part of the American Control of the	E 1	8	112.00
	PARTS TOTAL		\$	4,230.00
	DEAD TOWARD OTTOWER (ON)		-	
	REAR 70KM/H STICKER (SN)	na	\$	10.00
	SILICONE (S/N)	m	\$	50.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR LH & RH DOOR GLASS			120.00
	TO PANEL BEAT THE AFFECTED AREAS			900.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS			1,000.00
	TO REMOVE ALL WIRE HARNESS & ALL MECHANISM PART		\$	300.00
			\$:	2,380.00
	Non Ambrica		╁	
	- OT THURSA		1	
	Mesony BERRING			
	Not Notherial Mesonry B4pains 5days		-	
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify		+	
	the Repairer of the following: To resulted by prografter spray painting		+	
			-	
	To display a good part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are sub-lect to confirmation.	_	-	
	Third party survey is on a "Widney! Prejudice" basis		_	
	Ne illegal modification(s) is allowed.			

REMARKS: This estimate is based on our initial inspection, and should additional work be found necessary to be carried out in the course of repairs, extra parts and labour cost will be charged accordingly. You will be alformed prior to action taken. Parts prices are subjected to changes. Quotation is not yet inclusive of GST.

Acknowledged by Hapamer.

Signature:

Date:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. 6 Temasek Boulevard #18-01 Suntec Tower 4 Singapore 038986

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Date: 31 Oct 2018

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SLJ3614P

TP Vehicle No

GBD5732T

Accident Date

: 28/10/2018

Make

: NISSAN NV200

Assignment Date

: 30/10/2018

Date of Inspection : 30/10/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 5 days

Inspection At

: BCC Automotive Pte Ltd (Sin Ming)

Blk 1 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Sector C #01-101

Singapore 575636

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damagesrear... portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:5\$	6,610.00
Revised Amount	:5\$	4,350.90
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	4,350.90

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

()	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage.
		Kindly let us have your authorisation.

The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

Other comments: We have not authorized repairs.

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 13 November 2018 11:06 AM

To:

'christina@bcc.sg'

Subject:

RE: 3RD PARTY CLAIM AGAINST SLI3614P

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate settlement.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email <u>ashersng@likkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Christina Lim [mailto:christina@bcc.sg]
Sent: Tuesday, 30 October, 2018 10:58 AM

To: SG Corporate Contact

Subject: 3RD PARTY CLAIM AGAINST SLI3614P

Hi office in charge,

Your insured's vehicle no. SLI3614P has collided against our client's vehicle no. GBD5732T on the 28 October 2018. We are proposing for an amicable settlement, please help to arrange for surveyor. Kindly check OIC in charge.

Please see report attached.

Thanks Christina Lim | +65 6552 5588 Assistant Admin Manager



BCC Automotive Pte Ltd | www.bcc.sg

Bik 1 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C #01-101/103/105/107/109 Singapore 575636

Tol : +65 6552 5588 (5 lines) | Fax : +65 6552 7750 Operating Hours : Mon - Fr. (8: 30am - 5: 30pm) | Sat (6: 30am - 4:00pm) | Closed on Sun and Public Holidays

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

Claim Audit

-	AUDIT TRAIL		240WeB2	- Block
lo.	On	Audit	Remarks	By
				[A]
1	30 Oct 2018	Clm Veh Model Changed	(206003) NISSAN NV200 1.5 L ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR EURO 5 (M).	ME
•	15:38			KWA
			Reg No: GBD5732T, Acct Date: 2018/10/28. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: FWD Singapore Pt	[A]
2	30 Oct 2018	Clm Created	e. Ltd. (HQ). TP Insurer: Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: BCC Automotive Pt	
•	15:38	Provide and Control of Control	e Ltd (Sin Ming)	KWA
			a control (Annual Control (Ann	
				[A]
3	30 Oct 2018	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):; RR Region: FWD - Ext Auto Adj Assignment. Sugg	HO
-	15:38		ested Adj. : Infiniti Appraisal Service.	ME
				KWA
				[A]
4	30 Oct 2018	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date: 2018/11/09	HOV
Ī	15:38	they treat the silving an		ME
				KWA
				[A
5	30 Oct 2018	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	HO
-	15:38	ria, riamante ser	pp. or a control of the control of t	ME
				KWA
				[A]
5	30 Oct 2018	Label Added	(20005):Direct Settlement .	HOV
	15:38	Laber Added	(2000) ibilitati Settlement i	ME
				KWA
				[A]
7	30 Oct 2018	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> KENNETH KONG	HO
	15:38	Auj Aujuster Assigned	[mine] > nemicin done	ME
				KWA
		DOMESTI ACCUPANT		[A]
В	31 Oct 2018	Adj Im. Advice	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2018/11/09	HOV
-	15:25	Submitted	And the state of t	ME
				KWA
	31 Oct 2018	Clm Registration	The state of the s	[1]
9	16:52	Modified	Pai No:->PNPV2018-00001902.	3056
				Lot
				[A]
	21 Dec 2018			JOAN
0	13:56	Adj Rpt Initiated		LE
	122022			KHAI
				MIN
				[A]
	21 Dec 2018	min. mai sa. 220 - 2		JOAN
1	21 Dec 2018 13:56	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2014/12/26.	LEE
				KHAI
				MI
				[A
-	21 Dec 2018	Clas Datalla Marified		JOAN
4	13:56	Clm Details Notified		LEE
				KHAI
				MIN
	02 les 2016		Cur.Req:6128.89:LIABILITY: 100% B:27 OID REAR ENDED TP QUANTUM: (a) COR w/G	[A]
13	02 Jan 2019	Adj Mandate Request	ST: \$5,586.44 + (b) LOR w/GST: \$535.00 (5days x \$100) + (c) LTA : \$7.45 Total: a+b+	
	15:39		c = \$6,128.89 PLEASE REVERT WITH YOUR APPROVAL / MANDATE / INSTRUCTIONS, IF	
			ANY,	Rong

ACTIVITY

No record

ferimen Billing for this case - Transaction History							
Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount
1961714	31/10/2018 15:25	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	GBD5732T	SLJ3614P	10.70

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*GBD5732T (1201800013975) [SLJ3614P] TETRA FIRE ENGINEERING PTE LTD Oct 28 2018 8:00AM [Mohamed Najeeb Bin Md Ibrahim] **BCC** Automotive Pte Ltd

From

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ) (FWD_SG), sent on 25/02/2019 17:21 PM.

To

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$6128.89) - GBD5732T - Claim Handler: Josey Loh

Approved:6128.89.		



Our Ref: INS3/5732/2018-1

26 November 2018

Motor Vehicle Claims Department FWD Singapore Pte Ltd C/o. LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Blk 51 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Ubi Avenue I #02-25 Singapore 408933

Dear Sirs

FOR ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES NOS: GBD 5732 T AND SLJ 3614 P (YOUR INSURED) ON THE 28 OCTOBER 2018

With regard to the above claim, we are pleased to enclose the following documents for your early settlement:

1)	Our Final Claim Bill No: 6890	\$ 5586.44
2)	Rental Fee	\$ 535.00
3)	LTA Search fee	\$ 7.45
4)	Authoriztion to Act	

\$ 6128.89

Yours faithfully

BCC AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Christina Lim Claim Officer

Enc

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

Date: 39-10-2018	
To: The Motor Claims Manager	
MIS FLOD SINGAPORE PIE LID	
Singapore	
Dear Sirs	
FOR ACCIDENT ON 28-16-2018	INVOLVING MY VEHICLE NO:
GED 57327 AND YOUR INSURED'S VE	HICLE NO: 51336146
and Tock Elsekeb 5 vi	11000 1101
	.00
1/We, TETRA FIRE SHANKSAND of NR am/are the registered owner of motor vehicle no:	IC / RCB NO: 197406949
om/are the registered owner of motor vehicle no:	GED ST3 >T I/We have hereby
instructed and authorised M/s BCC Automotive Pte Ltd	
instructed and authorised W/s DCC Automotive Fie Lie	to commence repairs to my our venicle.
BCC Automotive Pte Ltd has the full authority to act	and negotiate a settlement with your Company
on the repair costs and other consequential losses in	a manner that they deem fit. They also have
my/our full authority to sign any documents e.g. disc	charge vouchers and the like on my/our behalf
pertaining only to the above claim; and to collect all of	compensation monies due to me/us from you or
any other party, regarding the said accident.	
You are hereby authorised to release all compensati	ion monies pertaining to the above-mentioned
accident, directly to my/our repairer, M/s BCC Auto	motive Pte Ltd. All cheques should be crossed
and made payable to BCC AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD	
TETRA FIRE AND INFERING PTELTO	
TETRA FIRE ENGINEERING PTELTO	1
600	1
Signature	Signature
DV 110 = -01 CO	011
Owner: De La Force	Witness by: CHEISTING LIM
ENGIN ENTINE CO	NRIC No: 310023345
	Date: > P 10 2018

RELEASE

Claim Reference:	1201800013975	
Surveyor's Reference:	CC4/FWD18019735/Kea3	
TP Reference:	INS3/5732/2018-1	

We, <u>BCC AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD</u> (" Workshop") hereby agree and confirm that we are authorized by the owner ("Claimant") of motor vehicle <u>GBD 5732T</u> ("Vehicle") to accept the sum of <u>\$6,128.89</u>, being the amount claimed for <u>\$5,586.44</u> (repair costs), <u>\$535.00</u> (loss of rental/ use), <u>\$-</u> (loss of income), <u>\$7.45</u> (search fees) as compensation for the loss of or damage to the Vehicle, as a result of an accident ("Accident") which occurred on <u>28/10/2018</u> (date of accident) at / along <u>JUNCTION OF LOR AH SOO AND PAYA LEBAR RD</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s. <u>GBD 5732T</u> and <u>\$U 3614P</u>.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 30/10/2018 (date) at the Workshop.

We confirm that this acceptance is in full and final settlement of all claims arising from the damage to the Vehicle (whether now or hereafter to become manifest), to the intent that FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. and all other persons, in particular the driver of <u>SU 3614P</u> be absolutely and finally exonerated and discharged from all claims of every nature and kind whatsoever which have been made or which may be made in respect of this Accident.

We also declare that we are authorized by the Claimant to receive the above compensation and we have full authority to make the claim as set out above and to settle the matter on behalf of the Claimant in any manner we deem fit.

This settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis. As such, this Release is not to be construed as an admission of liability on the part of FWD Singapore Pte Ltd, their policyholder and / or authorised driver and shall not be used as evidence in any claims and / or action which may be lodged by any of them.

Dated this 37 day of Fer - 2019

CLAIMANT

[Signed by the "Workshop" with Co. Stamp]

For and on behalf of the "Claimant"

(LKK)

KSC

[FWD's appointed surveyor with Co. Stamp]
For and on behalf of FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.



BLK 1 SIN MING IND. ESTATE SECTOR C #101/103/105/107/109 SINGAPORE 575636

Tel: +65 6552 5588 Fax: +65 6552 7750 Email: enquiry@bcc.sg Website: www.bcc.sg

TAX INVOICE

Company / GST Reg No : 2005070632

Invoice No : SMIV6890 Invoice Date : 26-11-2018

Vehicle Reg No

: GBD5732T

Name

: FWD SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Address

: NA

Contact No Email

na : na

Make & Model

NISSAN - NV200 1.5L MT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR EURO 5

Chassis No.

Mileage

: VSKYBAM20Z0090493 : 73748 KM

Officer-In-Charge

: CHRIS

Page

1 of 2

No	Description	Unit Price	Qty	Disc (%)	Amount
1	REAR LH DOOR	1,281.40	1.00	10.00	1,153.26
2	REAR RH DOOR	1,130.90	1.00	10.00	1,017.81
3	REAR BOOT GARNISH CLIPS	8.00	5.00	10.00	36.00
4	REAR BOOT WEATHER STRIP	155.00	1.00	10.00	139.50
5	REAR NV200 EMBLEM	125.00	1.00	10:00	112:50
6	REAR NISSAN EMBLEM	95.00	1.00	10.00	85.50
7	CDI LOGO	60.80	1.00	10.00	54.72
E	REAR BUMPER	624.80	1.00	10.00	562.32
9	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	98.90	1.00	10.00	89.01
10	REAR LH DOOR NUMBER PLATE LIGHT COVER	351.50	1.00	10.00	316.35
11	REAR DOOR BOARD CLIPS	6.00	10.00	10.00	54.00
12	70KM/H STICKER:	10.00	1.00		10.00
13	SILICONE	50.00	1.00		50.00
14	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR LH & RH DOOR GLASS	120.00	1.00		120.00
15	TO PANEL BEAT THE AFFECTED AREAS	600.00	1.00		500.00
16	TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS	700.00	1.00		700.00
17	TO REMOVE ALL WIRE HARNESS & ALL MECHANISM PARTS	120.00	1.00		120.00

REMARKS: ACCIDENT CLAIM



BLK 1 SIN MING IND. ESTATE SECTOR C #101/103/105/107/109 SINGAPORE 575636 Tel: +65 6552 5588 Fax: +65 6552 7750

Email: enquiry@bcc.sg Website: enquiry@bcc.sg

TAX INVOICE

Æ Company / GST Reg No : 200507063Z

Invoice No : SMIV6890 Invoice Date : 26-11-2018

Vehicle Reg No.

: GBD5732T

Name Address : FWD SINGAPORE PTE LTD : NA

Contact No Email : na : na Make 8:

NISSAN - NV200 1.5L MT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR EURO 5

Model Chassis No

: VSKYBAM20Z0090493

Mileage

: 73748 KM

Officer-In-

: CHRIS

Charge

Page

: 2 of 2

No

Description

Unit Price

Qty

Disc (%)

Amount

5,586.44

Sub-Total : 5,220.97 Add GST 7% : 365.47

NOTE:

ANY CLAIMS FOR FAULTY WORKMARSHIP IS LIMITED SOLELY TO THE RECTIFICATION FREE OF COST OF SUCH WORK. NO CLAIM FOR LOSE CORREQUENTIAL OR OTHERWISE BEING ROMISSBUE, ALL CHARGEABLE ORIGINAL WARTS. WARRANTY FOR & HONTHS OR IS

Custom	ent's:	ACY	MOLT	yledo	perme	nt
	-					

Total Amount Due (SGD)

I agreed that the above jobs had been performed to my satisfaction.

Date / Time of Collection :

Name : 5

NRIC:

Customer's signature :

MK Venicle Kental Pte Ltd

48 Toh Guan Road East #04-124 Enterprise Hub Singapore 608586 Tel: 6763 6363 | Fax: 6763 0919

Website: www.mkvehicle.com.sg | Email: rental@mkvehicle.com.sg

GST No. 200819177M | Reg No.: 200819177M

BCC AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

1 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL EST SECTOR C #01-101 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SINGAPORE 575636

Tel: 6552 5588

Rental Tax Invoice

Inv No.: INV18111217

Date: 05 Nov 2018

Ref:

Currency:SGD

Terms : COD

RA No.: RA18110358 Veh No.: GBH2605B

#	Rental Period	Rate	Disc	Amt
1	Rental (29/10/2018 09:30 to 03/11/2018 09:20 -5 DAYS X \$100 = \$500	500.00	0.00	500.00

Remarks:

RENTAL FOR ACCIDENT CLAIMS, REPLACE GBD5732T

This is computer generated document.

Subtotal:

\$\$ 500.00

GST 7.0%:

5\$ 35.00

Total:

\$\$ 535.00

For MK Vehicle Rental Pte Lt.

(Authorised Signature)

> Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

30 Oct 2018 / 09:56:06

Receipt Date/Time: 30 Oct 2018 / 09:56:06

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-181030-000360

Previo	ous Receipt No. :				
S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As at	It of Insurance Enquiry - SLJ3614P 28 Oct 2018/08:05:00 ance Co: FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTI Insurance Enquiry - SLJ3614P	D.	0000 1 014	165.44	-
	Enquiry Fee 20181030095435730531		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20181030095512968	Direct Debit: eNE (Internet Banking		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad	fj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	31 Oct 2018 Edit Reg		30 Oct 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$5,220.97 Edit Estima		55,220.97 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	∏ R	eference	Clair	n Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	Mohamed	Najeeb Bin Md	Ibrahim, ID: S781	6056Z					
Main Claimant:	TETRA FI	RE ENGINEERIN	G PTE LTD, Co. R	eg. No.: 1994	06949R				
Vehicle Reg No.:	GBD573	GBD5732T			ite of Loss		8 08:00 - :59 s and 2 Days From L	TA Reg Date	Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 120	TP / 1201800013975			licy/Cove te No.:	PNPV2018	PNPV2018-00001902 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SL33614P				licy No. laimant):	5117V1693	SI17V16930/VCV/R02(COMP)		
					cess				
Repairer:	BCC Auto	motive Pte Ltd (Sin Ming) Blk 1 Sin	Ming Industria	al Estate,	Sector C #01-	101, 575636 Sin Mir	ng - Tel: 6552	5588
Handling Insurer:	FWD Sing	japore Pte. Ltd.	(HQ) - Tel: 6727 57	00 [Handled	by Jose	y Loh]			
Claimant's Insurer:	Liberty I	surance Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: (65) 62	21 8611					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [H	andled by	KENNETH KO	ong] [Final Rp	t due 09/11	/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Compo	se Case Mail
			ndate Approved (S ndate Maintained -						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				View All 5	Search Tasks Cres	ate New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	Assi	gned By	Completed On	Created O	n Done

Claim Documents

*GBD5732T (1201800013975)

[SLJ3614P]

TP

TETRA FIRE ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Oct 28 2018 8:00AM

[Mohamed Najeeb Bin Md Ibrahim]

BCC Automotive Pte Ltd

U	iload Documents U	cload Photos Compose New Letter	View	View in Brow	Her V
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per p	sage V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per i	sage V	V
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	31/10/18 15:25	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per i	age [V]	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[FFC.]	Thumbnail	-
1	02/01/19 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	02/01/19 15:40	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	3
3	02/01/19 15:40	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
4	02/01/19 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	2
5	02/01/19 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	02/01/19 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
7	02/01/19 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	02/01/19 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	12
9	02/01/19 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	02/01/19 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	02/01/19 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	02/01/19 15:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Dor	umentation		[ace VI	12
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 per r	Thumbnail	-
1	30/10/18 15:39	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	Pinn
2	30/10/18 15:39	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO FWD DD 30.10.2018	ŏ	Load PDF	
3	31/10/18 12:01	EMAIL - FWD TO OI DD 31.10.2018	ő	Load PDF	
4	31/10/18 18:25	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	Ö	Load PDF	
5	21/12/18 14:05	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	21/12/18 14:05	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
7	21/12/18 14:05	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
В	21/12/18 14:05	LOD	0	Load PDF	
9	18/01/19 12:51	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED (REVISED WITH SUPP)	0	Load PDF	
10	11/03/19 14:06	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
11	11/03/19 14:06	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	31/10/18 16:53	PH GIA	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	

NOTE: TO BE	COMPLE	TED BY	SURVEYOR
-------------	--------	--------	----------

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TC 4 84		
I = A M		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	_	SLJ3614P (Insd veh) GBD5732T (TP veh)		Model:	NISSAN NV200 1.5 L ABS	
					AIRBAG 2WD 6DR EURO 5	
Date of Accident: 28/10/2018					(M)	
Global Sum Settle	ment :	[] Yes		[X] No		
Repair Estimate			: \$	8,793.26		
Final Repair Cost			: \$	5,586.44		
Loss of Use			: \$		days at \$0.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			: \$	535.00	5 days	
LTA / GIA Search	Fee		: \$	7.45		
Others:			: \$	0.00		
			: S			
Final Settlement S	um		: \$	6,128.89		
Is Third Party Wo below)	rkshop G	IA Registere	d?	[] YES [X	(] NO (Kindly indicate	
A) For Non GIA	Registere	d Workshop	:	Agreed Liability _	(%)	
B) For GIA Regi	stered We	orkshop:		BOLA Applicable	: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
BOLA Liability	r	(%)		Assessed Liability	y (*):(%)	
			or chain		ses where BOLA does not apply.	
Remarks	and the second	e mass only n			in in a sub-	
Payment Instruct	ion: Paye	e's Breakdo	wn			
Payment Instruct			wn	: S	6.128.89	
1) BCC Automo			wn	: \$	6,128.89	
			wn		6,128.89	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/FWD18019735/KEA3Q2

Date:

11/03/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

PNPV2018-00001902

Claimant Vehicle GBD5732T No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SLJ3614P

Date of Loss:

28/10/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1201800013975

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBD5732T

Make & Model:

NISSAN NV200, 1.5 L ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR

Engine No:

K9KC400D054058

Reg. Date:

EURO 5 (M)

26/12/2014 (Man. Year: 2014) Chassis No:

Odometer:

VSKYBAM20Z0090493 73748 km

Colour: Engine Capacity: Silver

1461 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

175/70 R14

Rear Tyre Size:

No

175/70 R14

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Roadstone 9 mm Roadstone 9 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Roadstone 8 mm Roadstone 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		5,898.00	3,680.97	2,217.03	37.59
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,320.00	1,540.00	780.00	33.62
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	8,218.00	5,220.97	2,997.03	36.47
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	575.26	365.47	209.79	36.47
	Nett Amount (S\$)	8,793.26	5,586.44	3,206.82	36.47
	+ Car Rental (5.0 x S\$100.00/day	+ 7.00% GST) (S\$)	535.00		
	+ Do	c/Search Fee (S\$)	7.45		
		Nett Liability (S\$)	6,128.89		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

30/10/2018

Date Inspected:

30/10/2018 Inspected At:

BCC Automotive Pte Ltd (Sin Ming)

Blk 1 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Sector C

#01-101

Singapore 575636

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 21 Dec 2018)

Parts: N/A NISSAN NV200 1.5 L ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR EURO 5 (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GBD5732T)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk.*

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR LH DOOR	Bent	1,790.00 F	*1,281.40 FL
2	1		*REAR LH DOOR CATCH	Repair	105.00 F	*-FL
3	1		*REAR RH DOOR	Bent	1,249.00 F	*1,130.90 FL
4	1		*REAR RH DOOR CATCH	Repair	105.00 F	*-FL
5	1		*REAR BOOT GARNISH	Serviceable	454.00 F	*-FL
6	5		*REAR BOOT GARNISH CLIPS	Necessary	40.00 F	*40.00 FL
7	1		*REAR BOOT WEATHER STRIP	Cut	155.00 F	*155.00 FL
8	1		*REAR NV200 LOGO EMBLEM	Necessary	125.00 F	*125.00 FL
9	1		*REAR NISSAN LOGO EMBLEM	Necessary	95.00 F	*95.00 FL
10	1		*CDI LOGO	Necessary	112.00 F	*60.80 FL
11	1		*REAR 70KM/H STICKER	Necessary	10.00 FS	*10.00 FS
12	1		"SILICONE	Necessary	50.00FS	*50.00 FS
13	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented / Cut	982.00 F	*624.80 FL
14	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Cracked	141.00 F	*98.90 FL
15	1		*REAR LH DOOR NUMBER PLATE LIGHT COVER	Mtg Cracked	425.00 F	*351.50 FL
16	10		*REAR DOOR BOARD CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 F	*60.00 FL
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	e-payer-or anyony	1940/2000/2007	Access to the
				Sub Total (S\$)	5,898.00	4,083.30
			- List Item Discount on L Items	0.00/10.00% (S\$)	0.00	402.33
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,898.00	3,680.97

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR LH & RH DOOR GLASS	New	120.00	120.00
2	TO PANEL BEAT THE AFFECTED AREAS	New	900.00	600.00
3	TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,000.00	700.00
4	TO REMOVE ALL WIRE HARNESS & ALL MECHANISM PART	New	300.00	120.00
	Gross Labour		2,320.00	1,540.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >